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Dogwood
PARLOR
CLIFF VIEW ROOM
SUNSET LOUNGE
MOUNTAIN VIEW ROOM
ROCK READING ROOM
SUITE 61
OAKROOM
MAIN DINING ROOM
FOUNDERS

EAST DINING ROOM 1
EAST DINING ROOM 2
PAVILION

PICNIC LODGE
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Room Size

40" x 60'

40" x 40'
40" x 20’
40" x 20’
40" x 20’
20" x 20'
20" x 20'
65'x 48'
30" x 48'
17" x 43’
17'x 21’
15" x 30'
20" x 40'
17" x 26'
60" x 120'
50" x 85'

33" x 40'
18’ x 40'
124'x59'
44'x 29

Square Feet

2400

1600
800
800
800
400
400

3120

1440
736
350
450
800
440

7200

4250

1320

720
7136
1280
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Ceiling Height

10'

10’
10’
10'
10'
10'

8'10"

8'10"
8'10"
13'
11’

Theatre Classroom  U-Shape
192 144
120 80

56 34
56 34
56 34
15 16
15 16
350 102
49 33
60 22
30 12
30 12
34 12
350 350
- 40
73 32
13 -
50 23
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27
27
27
9
9
45
27
24
12
16
24

36

27

24

Conference

64

38
24
24
24
10
10
48
25
26
14
18
20
12

39

30
14

26
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Hollow Square ~ Banquet Rounds of 8
70 144
48 88
30 40
30 40
30 40
12 16
12 16
52 120
30 40
26 32
12 16
16 16
14 24
- 350
39 130

banquet seating at rectangular tables
30 48
- 32
- 350
26 32

www.mohonk.com



